
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 14/07/2021Brut Mixte

PRIX DE LA VILLE DE NEUCHATEL-HARDELOT
Classement Brut

mercredi 14 juillet 2021

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 GABOURY Philippe HARDELOT FRA 10,0 8

AYE Franck HARDELOT FRA 11,3 10 39
-

2 BECQ Alistair HARDELOT FRA 10,0 8

SCHULER Karl HARDELOT FRA 11,7 10 36
-

3 DECROP Jean-François SAINT CLOUD FRA 5,6 3

LESUR Mijo HARDELOT FRA 22,4 22 35
-

4 GILBERT Valérie HARDELOT FRA 8,8 7

GILBERT Jean Baptiste HARDELOT FRA 17,2 16 34
-

5 THUEUX Alexandre HARDELOT FRA 8,9 7

THUEUX Frédéric HARDELOT FRA 10,0 8 33
-

6 SILVA MARTINOT Gabriel HARDELOT FRA 2,7 0

MARTINOT Lise HARDELOT FRA 12,9 12 31
-

7 MARCE Mario HARDELOT FRA 17,5 17

MARCE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 20,2 20 30
-

8 DELLOYE Francine HARDELOT FRA 6,9 5

VANDEVOORDE Francine HARDELOT FRA 18,7 18 30
-

9 BULTEAU Sophie HARDELOT FRA 14,9 14

BULTEAU Pierre HARDELOT FRA 16,3 15 29
-

10 MARTEL Pierre HARDELOT FRA 16,5 15

DESCAMPS Jean-Pierre HARDELOT FRA 20,2 20 27
-

11 IBLED Christophe BRIGODE FRA 14,1 13

IBLED Marie BRIGODE FRA 20,3 20 26
-

12 DURAND Jacques-Emmanuel ST OMER FRA 9,6 8

DUCATTEAU Andre HARDELOT FRA 28,8 29 26
-

13 LECOCQ Brigitte HARDELOT FRA 19,1 18

DU BOISTESSELIN François ComeORMESSON FRA 22,1 22 26
-

14 CALLIEU Jean-Paul HARDELOT FRA 14,1 13

CALLIEU Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 16,6 16 25
-

15 TOULEMONDE Hugues SART FRA 15,3 14

TOULEMONDE Sophie SART FRA 18,2 18 24
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 LECAILLE Jacques HARDELOT FRA 16,9 16

LECAILLE Marie-Christine HARDELOT FRA 18,0 17 24
-

17 TAHON Olivier HARDELOT FRA 17,4 17

FOREST Bernard HARDELOT FRA 22,3 22 23
-

18 HENOUILLE DAMEZ Hugo HARDELOT FRA 19,1 18

VANDENBROUCKE Apollinaire HARDELOT FRA 31,3 32 23
-

19 SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 19,6 19

RAHIER Patrice HARDELOT FRA 23,3 23 23
-

20 PATOUX Patrick HARDELOT FRA 18,3 18

BROUSSE Gilles HARDELOT FRA 27,2 27 21
-

21 DUCHEMIN Jean Francois HARDELOT FRA 15,1 14

PREUVOST Dominique HARDELOT FRA 29,6 30 21
-

22 CLAUS Béatrice HARDELOT FRA 25,5 25

DEBAVELAERE Mme Anne HARDELOT FRA 27,4 28 20
-

23 PATTE Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 7,4 5

MABESOONE Nicolas Jean HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 22,7 22 20
-

24 ROUSSEL Francis HARDELOT FRA 25,9 26

HOBALLAH Mouna HARDELOT FRA 34,4 35 17
-

25 BELVERGE Laurent CAMBRESIS FRA 26,4 27

MAGALHAES Georges HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 27,5 28 17
-

26 GRENU Jean-Marie HARDELOT FRA 28,7 29

GRENU Lise HARDELOT FRA 28,7 29 16
-

27 DE PRAT Edith HARDELOT FRA 21,2 21

BLOCH Jean-Louis HARDELOT FRA 26,3 26 13
-

28 MUSTO Léonardo HARDELOT FRA 21,4 21

VERRIEZ Jules HARDELOT FRA 26,0 26 12
-

29 AYE Valentine HARDELOT FRA 16,0 15

AYE Margaux HARDELOT FRA 16,7 16 ---
-

30 ANDRE Jean-Marie HARDELOT FRA 24,6 25

GIBLIN Jean-Claude HARDELOT FRA 39 37 ---
-



Série(s) : Série 1

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 14/07/2021Net Mixte

PRIX DE LA VILLE DE NEUCHATEL-HARDELOT
Classement Net

mercredi 14 juillet 2021

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 GABOURY Philippe HARDELOT FRA 10,0 8

AYE Franck HARDELOT FRA 11,3 10 49
-

2 GILBERT Valérie HARDELOT FRA 8,8 7

GILBERT Jean Baptiste HARDELOT FRA 17,2 16 45
-

3 BECQ Alistair HARDELOT FRA 10,0 8

SCHULER Karl HARDELOT FRA 11,7 10 45
-

4 DECROP Jean-François SAINT CLOUD FRA 5,6 3

LESUR Mijo HARDELOT FRA 22,4 22 43
-

5 BULTEAU Sophie HARDELOT FRA 14,9 14

BULTEAU Pierre HARDELOT FRA 16,3 15 43
-

6 IBLED Christophe BRIGODE FRA 14,1 13

IBLED Marie BRIGODE FRA 20,3 20 41
-

7 THUEUX Alexandre HARDELOT FRA 8,9 7

THUEUX Frédéric HARDELOT FRA 10,0 8 41
-

8 DELLOYE Francine HARDELOT FRA 6,9 5

VANDEVOORDE Francine HARDELOT FRA 18,7 18 41
-

9 LECAILLE Jacques HARDELOT FRA 16,9 16

LECAILLE Marie-Christine HARDELOT FRA 18,0 17 41
-

10 CALLIEU Jean-Paul HARDELOT FRA 14,1 13

CALLIEU Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 16,6 16 39
-

11 TOULEMONDE Hugues SART FRA 15,3 14

TOULEMONDE Sophie SART FRA 18,2 18 38
-

12 SILVA MARTINOT Gabriel HARDELOT FRA 2,7 0

MARTINOT Lise HARDELOT FRA 12,9 12 36
-

13 PATTE Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 7,4 5

MABESOONE Nicolas Jean HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 22,7 22 27
-

14 AYE Valentine HARDELOT FRA 16,0 15

AYE Margaux HARDELOT FRA 16,7 16 ---
-



Série(s) : Série 2

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 14/07/2021Net Mixte

PRIX DE LA VILLE DE NEUCHATEL-HARDELOT
Classement Net

mercredi 14 juillet 2021

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 MARCE Mario HARDELOT FRA 17,5 17

MARCE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 20,2 20 49
-

2 LECOCQ Brigitte HARDELOT FRA 19,1 18

DU BOISTESSELIN François ComeORMESSON FRA 22,1 22 47
-

3 HENOUILLE DAMEZ Hugo HARDELOT FRA 19,1 18

VANDENBROUCKE Apollinaire HARDELOT FRA 31,3 32 46
-

4 CLAUS Béatrice HARDELOT FRA 25,5 25

DEBAVELAERE Mme Anne HARDELOT FRA 27,4 28 45
-

5 GRENU Jean-Marie HARDELOT FRA 28,7 29

GRENU Lise HARDELOT FRA 28,7 29 45
-

6 MARTEL Pierre HARDELOT FRA 16,5 15

DESCAMPS Jean-Pierre HARDELOT FRA 20,2 20 44
-

7 SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 19,6 19

RAHIER Patrice HARDELOT FRA 23,3 23 44
-

8 ROUSSEL Francis HARDELOT FRA 25,9 26

HOBALLAH Mouna HARDELOT FRA 34,4 35 44
-

9 PATOUX Patrick HARDELOT FRA 18,3 18

BROUSSE Gilles HARDELOT FRA 27,2 27 43
-

10 TAHON Olivier HARDELOT FRA 17,4 17

FOREST Bernard HARDELOT FRA 22,3 22 43
-

11 DUCHEMIN Jean Francois HARDELOT FRA 15,1 14

PREUVOST Dominique HARDELOT FRA 29,6 30 43
-

12 BELVERGE Laurent CAMBRESIS FRA 26,4 27

MAGALHAES Georges HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 27,5 28 42
-

13 DURAND Jacques-Emmanuel ST OMER FRA 9,6 8

DUCATTEAU Andre HARDELOT FRA 28,8 29 38
-

14 DE PRAT Edith HARDELOT FRA 21,2 21

BLOCH Jean-Louis HARDELOT FRA 26,3 26 36
-

15 MUSTO Léonardo HARDELOT FRA 21,4 21

VERRIEZ Jules HARDELOT FRA 26,0 26 28
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 ANDRE Jean-Marie HARDELOT FRA 24,6 25

GIBLIN Jean-Claude HARDELOT FRA 39 37 ---
-


